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  Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting
DATE: 01-21-2010

County Burke Burke Co.  Bridges on I-40
County # 11
Bridge# 29, 112,129,137,143, 144 & 146 DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of the  bridges 
Project# WBS 36727.3.21

Engineer Estimate: 750,000.00 $
Line Item Number Section Payment Unit Hames Unit S & D Industrial Unit Klicos Painting Unit Saffo 

Item # Item Description Amount Type Price Bid Contracting, Inc. Price Bid Painting, Inc. Price Bid Co. Price Bid Contractors, LLC
1 0000100000-N 800 Mobilization 1 L.S. 45,000.00$         45,000.00$           10,000.00$        10,000.00$           40,000.00$         40,000.00$            100,000.00$      100,000.00$          
2 4405000000-E 1110 Portable Work Zone Signs 447 SF 10.00$                4,470.00$             0.05$                 22.35$                  5.00$                  2,235.00$              10.00$               4,470.00$              
3 4415000000-N 1115 Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C 1 Ea. 400.00$              400.00$                100.00$             100.00$                100.00$              100.00$                 2,500.00$          2,500.00$              
4 4420000000-N 1120 Changeable Message Signs 3 Ea. 1,000.00$           3,000.00$             25.00$               75.00$                  500.00$              1,500.00$              6,000.00$          18,000.00$            
5 4430000000-N 1130 Drums 50 Ea. 20.00$                1,000.00$             0.10$                 5.00$                    15.00$                750.00$                 75.00$               3,750.00$              
6 4435000000-N 1135 Cones 10 Ea. 20.00$                200.00$                0.10$                 1.00$                    15.00$                150.00$                 40.00$               400.00$                 
7 4480000000-N 1165 Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph) 1 Ea. 2,000.00$           2,000.00$             500.00$             500.00$                500.00$              500.00$                 8,500.00$          8,500.00$              
8 4516000000-N 1180 Skinny Drum 10 Ea. 10.00$                100.00$                0.15$                 1.50$                    35.00$                350.00$                 60.00$               600.00$                 
9 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #29 1 L.S. 92,000.00$         92,000.00$           112,700.00$      112,700.00$         131,648.00$       131,648.00$          143,411.94$      143,411.94$          
10 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #112 1 L.S. 85,000.00$         85,000.00$           104,500.00$      104,500.00$         121,152.00$       121,152.00$          131,993.08$      131,993.08$          
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #129 1 L.S. 100,000.00$       100,000.00$         115,000.00$      115,000.00$         138,816.00$       138,816.00$          151,233.65$      151,233.65$          
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #137 1 L.S. 122,000.00$       122,000.00$         140,000.00$      140,000.00$         174,336.00$       174,336.00$          189,868.15$      189,868.15$          
13 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #143 1 L.S. 75,000.00$         75,000.00$           80,000.00$        80,000.00$           96,960.00$         96,960.00$            105,641.87$      105,641.87$          
14 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #144 1 L.S. 75,000.00$         75,000.00$           95,000.00$        95,000.00$           104,704.00$       104,704.00$          113,951.56$      113,951.56$          
15 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #146 1 L.S. 75,000.00$         75,000.00$           85,000.00$        85,000.00$           91,648.00$         91,648.00$            99,855.75$        99,855.75$            
680,170.00$        742,904.85$        904,849.00$         1,074,176.00$      
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  Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting
DATE: 01-21-2010

County Burke Burke Co. Bridges on I-40
County # 11
Bridge# 29, 112,129,137,143, 144 & 146 DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of the  bridges 
Project# WBS 36727.3.21

Engineer Estimate: 750,000.00 $
Line Item Number Section Payment Unit Gemstone Unit VHP Unit M & J

Item # Item Description Amount Type Price Bid LLC Price Bid Enterprises, Inc. Price Bid Construction, Co.
1 0000100000-N 800 Mobilization 1 L.S. 14,000.00$         14,000.00$           30,000.00$        30,000.00$           130,000.00$       130,000.00$          
2 4405000000-E 1110 Portable Work Zone Signs 447 SF 10.00$                4,470.00$             5.00$                 2,235.00$             10.58$                4,729.26$              
3 4415000000-N 1115 Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C 1 Ea. 3,000.00$           3,000.00$             3,000.00$          3,000.00$             2,530.00$           2,530.00$              
4 4420000000-N 1120 Changeable Message Signs 3 Ea. 3,000.00$           9,000.00$             2,000.00$          6,000.00$             8,337.67$           25,013.01$            
5 4430000000-N 1130 Drums 50 Ea. 10.00$                500.00$                10.00$               500.00$                44.91$                2,245.50$              
6 4435000000-N 1135 Cones 10 Ea. 25.00$                250.00$                10.00$               100.00$                19.84$                198.40$                 
7 4480000000-N 1165 Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph) 1 Ea. 12,000.00$         12,000.00$           3,000.00$          3,000.00$             13,743.00$         13,743.00$            
8 4516000000-N 1180 Skinny Drum 10 Ea. 100.00$              1,000.00$             10.00$               100.00$                44.91$                449.10$                 
9 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #29 1 L.S. 180,000.00$       180,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
10 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #112 1 L.S. 165,000.00$       165,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #129 1 L.S. 180,000.00$       180,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #137 1 L.S. 220,000.00$       220,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         198,270.00$       198,270.00$          
13 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #143 1 L.S. 135,000.00$       135,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
14 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #144 1 L.S. 145,000.00$       145,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
15 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #146 1 L.S. 130,000.00$       130,000.00$         165,000.00$      165,000.00$         165,000.00$       165,000.00$          
1,199,220.00$     1,199,935.00$     1,367,178.27$      
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																Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting

		DATE:		01-21-2010

		County		Burke								Burke Co.  Bridges on I-40

		County #		11

		Bridge#		29, 112,129,137,143, 144 & 146								DESCRIPTION:		Cleaning and painting of the  bridges

		Project#		WBS 36727.3.21

				Engineer Estimate: 750,000.00 $

		Line		Item Number		Section						Payment		Unit		Hames		Unit		S & D Industrial		Unit		Klicos Painting		Unit		Saffo

		Item #						Item Description		Amount		Type		Price Bid		Contracting, Inc.		Price Bid		Painting, Inc.		Price Bid		Co.		Price Bid		Contractors, LLC

		1		0000100000-N		800		Mobilization		1		L.S.		$   45,000.00		$   45,000.00		$   10,000.00		$   10,000.00		$   40,000.00		$   40,000.00		$   100,000.00		$   100,000.00

		2		4405000000-E		1110		Portable Work Zone Signs		447		SF		$   10.00		$   4,470.00		$   0.05		$   22.35		$   5.00		$   2,235.00		$   10.00		$   4,470.00

		3		4415000000-N		1115		Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C		1		Ea.		$   400.00		$   400.00		$   100.00		$   100.00		$   100.00		$   100.00		$   2,500.00		$   2,500.00

		4		4420000000-N		1120		Changeable Message Signs		3		Ea.		$   1,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   25.00		$   75.00		$   500.00		$   1,500.00		$   6,000.00		$   18,000.00

		5		4430000000-N		1130		Drums		50		Ea.		$   20.00		$   1,000.00		$   0.10		$   5.00		$   15.00		$   750.00		$   75.00		$   3,750.00

		6		4435000000-N		1135		Cones		10		Ea.		$   20.00		$   200.00		$   0.10		$   1.00		$   15.00		$   150.00		$   40.00		$   400.00

		7		4480000000-N		1165		Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)		1		Ea.		$   2,000.00		$   2,000.00		$   500.00		$   500.00		$   500.00		$   500.00		$   8,500.00		$   8,500.00

		8		4516000000-N		1180		Skinny Drum		10		Ea.		$   10.00		$   100.00		$   0.15		$   1.50		$   35.00		$   350.00		$   60.00		$   600.00

		9		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #29		1		L.S.		$   92,000.00		$   92,000.00		$   112,700.00		$   112,700.00		$   131,648.00		$   131,648.00		$   143,411.94		$   143,411.94

		10		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #112		1		L.S.		$   85,000.00		$   85,000.00		$   104,500.00		$   104,500.00		$   121,152.00		$   121,152.00		$   131,993.08		$   131,993.08

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #129		1		L.S.		$   100,000.00		$   100,000.00		$   115,000.00		$   115,000.00		$   138,816.00		$   138,816.00		$   151,233.65		$   151,233.65

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #137		1		L.S.		$   122,000.00		$   122,000.00		$   140,000.00		$   140,000.00		$   174,336.00		$   174,336.00		$   189,868.15		$   189,868.15

		13		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #143		1		L.S.		$   75,000.00		$   75,000.00		$   80,000.00		$   80,000.00		$   96,960.00		$   96,960.00		$   105,641.87		$   105,641.87

		14		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #144		1		L.S.		$   75,000.00		$   75,000.00		$   95,000.00		$   95,000.00		$   104,704.00		$   104,704.00		$   113,951.56		$   113,951.56

		15		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #146		1		L.S.		$   75,000.00		$   75,000.00		$   85,000.00		$   85,000.00		$   91,648.00		$   91,648.00		$   99,855.75		$   99,855.75

																$   680,170.00				$   742,904.85				$   904,849.00				$   1,074,176.00

																Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting

		DATE:		01-21-2010

		County		Burke								Burke Co. Bridges on I-40

		County #		11

		Bridge#		29, 112,129,137,143, 144 & 146								DESCRIPTION:		Cleaning and painting of the  bridges

		Project#		WBS 36727.3.21

				Engineer Estimate: 750,000.00 $

		Line		Item Number		Section						Payment		Unit		Gemstone		Unit		VHP		Unit		M & J

		Item #						Item Description		Amount		Type		Price Bid		LLC		Price Bid		Enterprises, Inc.		Price Bid		Construction, Co.

		1		0000100000-N		800		Mobilization		1		L.S.		$   14,000.00		$   14,000.00		$   30,000.00		$   30,000.00		$   130,000.00		$   130,000.00

		2		4405000000-E		1110		Portable Work Zone Signs		447		SF		$   10.00		$   4,470.00		$   5.00		$   2,235.00		$   10.58		$   4,729.26

		3		4415000000-N		1115		Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C		1		Ea.		$   3,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   2,530.00		$   2,530.00

		4		4420000000-N		1120		Changeable Message Signs		3		Ea.		$   3,000.00		$   9,000.00		$   2,000.00		$   6,000.00		$   8,337.67		$   25,013.01

		5		4430000000-N		1130		Drums		50		Ea.		$   10.00		$   500.00		$   10.00		$   500.00		$   44.91		$   2,245.50

		6		4435000000-N		1135		Cones		10		Ea.		$   25.00		$   250.00		$   10.00		$   100.00		$   19.84		$   198.40

		7		4480000000-N		1165		Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)		1		Ea.		$   12,000.00		$   12,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   13,743.00		$   13,743.00

		8		4516000000-N		1180		Skinny Drum		10		Ea.		$   100.00		$   1,000.00		$   10.00		$   100.00		$   44.91		$   449.10

		9		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #29		1		L.S.		$   180,000.00		$   180,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

		10		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #112		1		L.S.		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #129		1		L.S.		$   180,000.00		$   180,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #137		1		L.S.		$   220,000.00		$   220,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   198,270.00		$   198,270.00

		13		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #143		1		L.S.		$   135,000.00		$   135,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

		14		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #144		1		L.S.		$   145,000.00		$   145,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

		15		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #146		1		L.S.		$   130,000.00		$   130,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00		$   165,000.00

																$   1,199,220.00				$   1,199,935.00				$   1,367,178.27
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Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!
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Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

Click this button if you need another sheet.

Click this button if you decide you don't want the 2nd sheet.

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!



